Homep Wme

1386 NepraHa
1315 En3a
1343 ViBenuna
1316 Woana
1387 Mwupa

1369 AHTOaHeTa

1318 VMBaHa
1430 Mapus
1431 lMNeTsa
1414 Muxaena
1345 CrosiHa
1375 PymsiHa
1319 BaHeca
1426 Mapu
1425 Jlocn
1440 VBa
1455 Hoa
1432 Mapus
1442 lepraHa
1434 EneHna
1433 Mapus
1323 Tanucusa

damunumsa

3AOHENPOBCKA

EKVMMOBA
KPYMOBA
LIAHEBA
FENOBA

KAPABAHOBA

FEOPIMEBA
MYMIMAJTOBA
TOrMy30BA
YAMNAPOBA
JIAMBPEBA
VINMEBA
OPLOAHOBA
MACKAJIEBA
JIOBOJOBA
PYMYNHA
BPAH[
3AXOBA
MOrOBA
MOrOBA
CTOAHYEBA
PAOOBA

Sheet1

lNoguHa OT60p
2000 BuTtoLwua ckn

1999 MorteH

1999 Yamkopus

1999 MorteH

2000 Butowia cku
2000 MamnopoBo
1999 MaHnume 2009

2000 KOneH
2000 KOneH

2000 lMaHnune 2009

1999 BaHcko
2000 BaHcko

1999 MaHnume 2009
2000 MamnopoBo
2000 MamnopoBo

2000 BaHcko

2000 MapwHa criopT

2000 Pasnor
2000 BaHcko
2000 Pasnor
2000 Pasnor

1999 Puncku ckmnop
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Cnanom
0.00
39.97
41.99
63.24
78.53
81.54
123.46
131.08
133.92
179.17
179.61
187.30
206.20
283.28
296.32
331.91
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

'MraHTckn cnanom
0.00
0.35
50.41
27.79
93.36
126.86
118.58
135.99
104.99
259.31
159.46
136.49
206.55
285.10
247.56
269.23
247.34
277.33
320.76
377.74
378.23
999.99



Sheet1

Cynep G
0.00
5.42
4.55
17.66
62.61
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
170.34
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
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